       Customer Care www.sanrexwelding.com
    Tel: 516-625-1313 SANREX CORPORATION
    Fax: 516-625-8845 PORT WASHINGTON, NY, USA Form No.:090123CAT
Arc Welding Power Supplies
& Accessories
Catalog
Seventh Edition
       Customer Care www.sanrexwelding.com

SANCUT 638 IDU-W638PC-U1DV SANCUT 638 with 20ft. Torch.
See Product Technical Brochures for details and accessories.
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Customer Care www.sanrexwelding.com
    Tel: 516-625-1313 SANREX CORPORATION
    Fax: 516-625-8845 PORT WASHINGTON, NY, USA Form No.:090123CAT
Product Part Number Description
 WCG0001 150 Amp. Electrode Holder with 6.5ft. #7 Cable and Dinse 25 Plug.
WCG0002 200 Amp. Electrode Holder with 10ft. #5 Cable and Dinse 50 Plug.
WCG0003 300 Amp. Electrode Holder with 10ft. #3 Cable and Dinse 50 Plug.
WCG0004 200Amp. Electrode Holder with 15ft. #5 Cable and Dinse 25 Plug.
WCG0005 Heavy Duty 300 Amp Electrode Holder with 15ft. #2 Cable and Dinse 50 Plug.
WCG0006 Heavy Duty 300Amp Electrode Holder with 16ft. #2/0 Cable, Dinse 50 Plug.
WCG0007 Heavy Duty 300Amp Electrode Holder with 16ft. #2 Cable, Dinse 50 Plug.
WCG0008 Heavy Duty 300Amp Electrode Holder with 16ft. #1/0 Cable, Dinse 50 Plug.
WCG0009 Heavy Duty 300Amp Electrode Holder with 26ft. #1/0 Cable, Dinse 50 Plug.
 WCE0001 150 Amp Ground with 6.5ft. #7 Cable and Dinse 25 Plug.
WCE0002 200 Amp. Ground with 10ft. #5 Cable and Dinse 50 Plug.
WCE0003 300 Amp. Ground with 10ft. #3 Cable and Dinse 50 Plug.
WCE0004 200Amp. Ground with 15ft. #5 Cable and Dinse 25 Plug.